Position Other Positions Held
Tractor Trailer Driver

Solid Waste Supervisor

Tractor Trailer Driver

Tractor Trailer Driver

Solid Waste Supervisor

Solid Waste Loader Operations
Tractor Trailer Driver

Recycling Program Manager
Weighmaster

Solid Waste Worker

Tractor Trailer Driver

Solid Waste Truck Driver

Solid Waste Loader Operations
Weighmaster

Tractor Trailer Driver

Weighmaster

Solid Waste Worker

City

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Department

Pw- Zero Waste
Transfer & Disp

Pw- Zero Waste
Transfer & Disp

Pw- Zero Waste
Transfer & Disp

Pw- Zero Waste
Transfer & Disp

Pw- Zero Waste
Transfer & Disp

Pw- Zero Waste
Transfer & Disp

Pw- Zero Waste
Transfer & Disp

Pw- Zero Waste
Transfer & Disp

Pw- Zero Waste
Transfer & Disp

Pw- Zero Waste
Transfer & Disp

Pw- Zero Waste
Transfer & Disp

Pw- Zero Waste
Transfer & Disp

Pw- Zero Waste
Transfer & Disp

Pw- Zero Waste
Transfer & Disp

Pw- Zero Waste
Transfer & Disp

Pw- Zero Waste
Transfer & Disp

Pw- Zero Waste
Transfer & Disp

Total Wages

$141,228

$140,275

$136,550

$135,022

$134,118

$122,195

$121,678

$117,950

$105,100

$104,165

$103,479

$94,793

$91,197

$90,698

$85,444

$83,865

$76,220

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$64,715

$58,563

$63,978

$64,289

$64,971

$52,713

$61,985

$35,295

$39,487

$50,614

$47,497

$63,013

$50,054

$51,131

$49,037

$59,280

$30,661



Solid Waste Worker

Tractor Trailer Driver

Solid Waste Worker

Solid Waste Truck Driver

Solid Waste Worker

Solid Waste Worker

Weighmaster

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Pw- Zero Waste
Transfer & Disp

Pw- Zero Waste
Transfer & Disp

Pw- Zero Waste
Transfer & Disp

Pw- Zero Waste
Transfer & Disp

Pw- Zero Waste
Transfer & Disp

Pw- Zero Waste
Transfer & Disp

Pw- Zero Waste
Transfer & Disp

$74,435

$71,886

$60,728

$56,359

$54,485

$53,909

$49,173

$40,588

$35,050

$44,493

$51,498

$49,445

$38,058

$39,147



